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ADVANCING THE CARDIOVASCULAR CARE OF THE ONCOLOGY
PATIENT PRE-CONFERENCE SESSION

F

10-11:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m. - 12:35 p.m.
12:35-1:05 p.m.
1:05-2:05 p.m.
2:05-2:20 p.m.

2:20 - 3:05 p.m.
3:05-3:50 p.m.
3:50-4:05 p.m.
4:05-4:35 p.m.
4:35-5:05 p.m.

5:05-5:45 p.m.
5:45-6 p.m.

RIDAY, MARCH 27

Anthracyclines and HER2 Directed Therapy
Heme Malignancies and the Heart

Lunch

Immunotherapy and Inflammation
Break

Lung Cancer Therapies and the Heart
Cardiac Amyloidosis

Break

Cardiac Tumors and Imaging

Hormonal Therapies and Cardiovascular Risk in Breast Cancer and
Prostate Cancer

Thromboembolism in Cardio-Oncology

Closing Panel and Audience Q&A



